RADUNO SALTI U25

FORMIA 2-6 GENNAIO 2018

Centro di Preparazione Olimpica

VIA APPIA LATO NAPOLI 175 FORMIA

Staff
MAZZAUFO
LAZZARIN
PAOLINO
DEL FORNO
CIOTTI
Valutatore
SERRANCO'
Atleti
ALIVENTI
CERRO
CESTONARO
CHILA'
CUNEO
FIORESE
FORTE

LA TELLA
LUXA
PIANTI
PROVERBIO
RANDAZZO
FALOCCHI
FURLANI
MELONI
NAVA
SOTTILE

CLAUDIO
ENRICO
EUGENIO
ENZO
GIULIO

STEFANO

MARTINA
SAMUELE
OTTAVIA
GABRIELE
BENEDETTA
BEATRICE
SIMONE
SILVIA

JAN
ANDREA
CHIARA
FILIPPO
CHRISTIAN
ERIKA
EUGENIO
NICHOLAS
STEFANO

06/08/1998
21/03/1995
12/01/1995
17/09/1997
11/03/1996
09/02/1997
20/01/1996
11/08/1995
11/02/1996
09/06/1997
06/11/1997
27/04/1996
30/01/1997
02/01/1996
28/08/1994
25/05/1998
26/01/1998

AP034
RI223
BOOI |
RI223
RMO056
Vi626
RMO056
MI218

$5228
VALI9
RMO056
BS786
PDI131
BOOI |
BGO003
RM002

COLLECTION ATLETICA SAMBENEDET

ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI
C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA
ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI
G.A. FIAMME GIALLE
ATLVICENTINA

G.A. FIAMME GIALLE

N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA

SHARDANA ASD

O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.

G.A. FIAMME GIALLE

BRIXIA ATLETICA 2014 AS.D.

G.S. IAMME ORO PADOVA

C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA
ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER
G.S. IAMME AZZURRE



